

2018 Membership Dues Flyer

Cahuilla Lodge #127, Order of the Arrow California Inland Empire Council, BSA



NOTICE

BSA & Order of the Arrow Membership is REQUIRED prior to attending any OA event

Your annual dues are good from January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Register for Golden Arrow membership and have ALL Lodge Events including CONCLAVE Pre-Paid!

Paid by Jan. 20, 2018	□\$20 Youth / Adult	☐\$135 Golden Arrow
After Jan. 20, 2018	□\$30 Youth / Adult	☐\$145 Golden Arrow

ORDER OF THE ARROW MEMBERSHIP REQUIRES CURRENT BSA REGISTRATION

ALL SECTIONS OF THIS FORM MUST BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY!

Unit Type and #		BSA Membership Number:				
District:		Chapter:				
Name (Last)		(First)	(M.I.)			
Address (Street)		(City)	(State) (Zip)			
Phone (Home)		(Cell)	Date of Birth (mm/dd/yy)			
Email Address: Please provide your email address if you would like to receive Official Cahuilla Lodge electronic communications You can also go to www.snakepower.org to register your email address.						
Adult Male		lult Female				
Fill in each Honor with Month , Day , Year to the <i>best of your knowledge</i> to help the Lodge maintain accurate and complete records.						
Order of the Arrow Honor History:	□ Ordeal	Brotherhoo	od 🛛 🗆 Vigil Honor			
	Date: / /	Date: / /	Date: / /			

Please make checks payable to: CIEC-BSA Please write Cahuilla Lodge Dues in memo line	For Office Use Only:		
Send completed Dues Form and payment to:	Сору	Card	
2015 Cahuilla Lodge Dues	L-Ros	Unit	
P.O. Box 8910 Redlands, CA 92375	S-Net	BSA	_
CIEC Volunteer Services Desk Phone:	ID#		
(909) 793-2463	Account # 1-2371-000-00		